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LISTA DAS CARTEIRAS DE IDENTIFICACAO NACIONAL — RECEBIDAS EM JANEIRO/ 2025

. ELIAS VALENTIM RODRIGUES

2. JESSICA NAYARA DE BARROS

3. JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

4. JOSE RAUL CALISTA MARTINS

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

. MARIA RITA DE CARECIA SILVA

. ROSEANA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS GOMES
. VERONICA DE JESUS SANTOS PEREIRA
ANTONIA TALITA ALVES DE SOUZA

ERICK MARLON NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

EXPEDITO KEVEN PEREIRA SANTOS
FRANCISCO ARAUJO DOMINGOS
JOSEFA MARIA DA CONCEIGAO BARROS
MARIA JANNYELLE RIBEIRO MACEDO
MARIA LARA ALVES CRUZ

MARIA LUCI RIBEIRO MACEDO
MATHIAS DE MOURA CRUZ
MONIQUE DE MOURA CRUZ

RAFAEL LEVY SOUSA DA SILVA
SIVALDO PAIXAO MONTEIRO
ELICELDA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO VITORIANO ALVES

JOAO MANOEL BARRETO NASCIMENTO SOUZA

MARIA MARGARIDA DOS SANTOS ALVES
MARIA LINDACI FERREIRA

MARIA VITORIA BARBOSA SOUSA
BENEVALDO LUCIANO LIMA

DAMIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
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28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

SECRETARIA DO TRABALHO E ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL

JOAO BOSCO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
JOSEFA BETIZA BARBOSA SILVA
MARIA SOCORRO DA SILVA

OTAVIO ISIDORIO PEREIRA JUNIOR
SEBASTIAO ALAINE DA CONCEICAO
LUIS CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA LiVIA TAVARES DA SILVA
MYKAELA SAMPAIO ROCHA MARTINS
ALANA SAMARA FIGUEIREDO LIMA
ANDRIELE MAX PEREIRA DE MORAES SOUZA
FRANCISCO DUARTE

MANOEL GONGALVES DE BARROS
ANA LUCIA FEITOSA SAMPAIO DA SILVA
ANA JULIA TELES DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ TELES LIMA

DAMIAOQ JOSE DOS SANTOS

ESBALDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA GONGALVES
LUIZA CELINA MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARIA ELEONARIA ROSEO DE ASSIS
MARIA LUANA ALMEIDA CESARIO
MARIA REGILENE DA SILVA

ANTONIO MOURA DE LIMA

ARIANY DAMIANA CARVALHO E SILVA
CRISTIANE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
EDILSON LUIZ DOS SANTOS
ELIZABETE PEREIRA DE SOUZA

FRANCISCA USO CONCEIGAO MARTINS
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57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.
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64.

65.
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68.

69.
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85.
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FRANCISCO VIEIRA SANTOS

IVANIA BATISTA PEREIRA

JOSE ERIVAN DA SILVA

JOSE IRINALDO FERREIRA

JOSEFA VENTURA DA SILVA

LUANA ALVES DE LIMA

MARIA DE LOURDES FIGUEIREDO LIMA
MARIA JOSE BRANDAO

MARIA ROSEANE DO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
SILVANA FIRMINO DOS SANTOS
TEREZINHA LUCIANO DE BARROS

VERA LUCIA LAURENTINO DE FREITAS
ALDERIZA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
ALERRANDRO DIONISIO MATIAS

ANA LETICIA ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
ANGELO KALEBE SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS
APARECIDO JOSE DE ARAUJO

CICERA MARIA ARAUJO DE SOUSA
CLEDISON ALVINO DA SILVA

DAMIAO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
EDIMILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ALEXANDRO BENTO RODRIGUES
ELIEZIO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
FRANCINILDO DOS SANTOS SOUSA
FRANCISCA JOSEFA LAURINDA

JOSE ADAILTON DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE VANILSON SOUSA DA SILVA
LAERTE ARAUJO

MANOEL RUFINO DA SILVA
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86. MARIA DAS GRACAS PEREIRA

87. MARIA DO SOCORRO OLIVEIRA

88. MARIA CLEICIANE DE SOUSA SANTOS

89. MARIA ZENILDA DO NASCIMENTO MARTINS
90. MARINALVA DOS SANTOS BENTO RODRIGUES
91. ROSA PEREIRA DA SILVA

92. THALLES GABRIEL DO NASCIMENTO ALVES



